
MAYOR
OF LONDON

Thursday
Erith Morrisons
Victoria Scott Court
Crayford Sainsbury’s
Crayford Hall Place
Bexleyheath Library

---
0930
0940
0945
0955

---
1015
1025
1030
1040

---
1125
1135
1140
1150

1335
1345
1355
1400
1410

No service on other days or Public Holidays
Operated by Bexleyheath Accessible Transport Scheme (01322 311333)    31.3.12_T938/1

938 Erith - Crayford - Bexleyheath

Thursdays

HOP ‘N’ SHOP
LIMITED STOP
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster pay as you go are NOT
accepted on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.

LIMITED STOP SERVICE - BUSES ONLY STOP AT POINTS SHOWN BELOW

MAYOR
OF LONDON
*You pay no more than 5p per minute if calling from a BT Landline. There may be a connection charge. Charges from mobiles or other landline providers may vary.



MAYOR
OF LONDON

Thursday
Bexleyheath Library
Crayford Hall Place
Crayford Sainsbury’s
Victoria Scott Court
Erith Morrisons

1050
1100
1110
1120

---

1155
1205
1215
1225
1235

1415
1425
1435
1445

---
No service on other days or Public Holidays

Operated by Bexleyheath Accessible Transport Scheme (01322 311333)    31.3.12_T938/2

938 Bexleyheath - Crayford - Erith

Thursdays

HOP ‘N’ SHOP
LIMITED STOP
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster pay as you go are NOT
accepted on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.

LIMITED STOP SERVICE - BUSES ONLY STOP AT POINTS SHOWN BELOW

MAYOR
OF LONDON
*You pay no more than 5p per minute if calling from a BT Landline. There may be a connection charge. Charges from mobiles or other landline providers may vary.


